Seasons Points Totals - 2015/2016 Season

Position Name Played Points Points Per Game Shots For Shots Against Shots Difference
1 Jason Ellis 33 41 1.24 253 233 20
2 Mary Cobbold 33 39 1.18 266 224 42
3 Pete Cook 27 38 1.41 242 155 87
4 Marilyn Cook 33 38 1.15 237 256 -19
5 Roy Harden 25 37 1.48 227 144 83
6 Andy Cobbold 36 37 1.03 256 286 -30
7 Dave Smith 33 36 1.09 270 227 43
8 David Danby 33 35 1.06 251 255 -4
9 Thomas Ellis 27 34 1.26 210 189 21
10 lan Carter 25 33 1.32 201 166 35
11 Sandra Gammage 30 32 1.07 223 237 -14
12 Jonathon Carter 25 30 1.20 206 161 45
13 Craig Hearn 28 30 1.07 222 219 3
14 Rebecca Hearn 28 30 1.07 226 232 -6
15 Rob Washbrook 30 29 0.97 210 239 -29
16 Mick Cook 33 29 0.88 231 263 -32
17 Paul Harris 33 28 0.85 242 260 -18
18 Margaret Forrest 25 27 1.08 184 201 -17
19 Jack Smalley 28 26 0.93 209 222 -13
20 Gill Barraclough 30 24 0.80 213 244 -31
21 Ben Summerfield 25 22 0.88 183 201 -18
22 Jackie Harden 25 21 0.84 156 204 -48
23 Leah Graves 16 18 1.13 130 93 37
24 Shirley Davidson 17 18 1.06 113 128 -15
25 Ron Hart 17 16 0.94 123 149 -26
26 Jacqui Harris 25 16 0.64 148 255 -107
27 Lynda Coates 8 12 1.50 70 59 11
28 Audrey Joy 11 11 1.00 74 91 -17
29 Paul Ellis 8 7 0.88 71 54 17
30 Andrea Wilson 8 6 0.75 65 72 -7
31 Corrine Brown 8 6 0.75 59 76 -17
32 Alan Bull 19 6 0.32 113 174 -61
33 Martin Jenness 5 2 0.40 18 37 -19
34 Phil Cox 5 0 0.00 21 42 -21




Charity Team Bowl - Littleport Leisure Centre (Hosted by Beds) - 27/09/2015

Team
Shirley Davidson
Mary Cobbold
Mick Cook

Jonathon Carter
lan Carter
David Danby

Jacqui Harris
Gill Barraclough
Jackie Harden

Leah Graves
Roy Harden
Pete Cook

Martin Jenness
Jason Ellis

Phil Cox
Paul Harris

Ben Summerfield
Sandra Gammage

Thomas Ellis
Marilyn Cook

Opponent

Beds
Cambs
Essex
Norfolk
Suffolk

Beds
Cambs
Essex
Norfolk
Suffolk

Beds
Cambs
Essex
Norfolk
Suffolk

Beds
Cambs
Essex
Norfolk
Suffolk

Beds
Cambs
Essex
Norfolk
Suffolk

Beds
Cambs
Essex
Norfolk
Suffolk

Beds
Cambs
Essex
Norfolk
Suffolk

Beds
Cambs
Essex
Norfolk
Suffolk

Results
12 - 2
4 - 9
5 - 7
5 - 4
6 - 5
10 - 2
8 - 5
6 - 7
6 - 6
4 - 5
6 - 4
3 - 8
8 - 7
5 - 6
10 - 5
9 - 3
5 - 3
8 - 2
7 - 4
4 - 8
5 - 3
1 - 10
4 - 10
2 - 7
6 - 7
5 - 10
4 - 10
4 - 6
5 - 7
3 - 9
3 - 9
7 - 2
8 - 6
5 - 6
4 - 5
7 - 3
5 - 4
7 - 4
0 - 8
2 - 12

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

32
27

34
25

32
30

33
20

18
37

21
42

27
28

21
31



Dave Smith Beds 7 - 4 Points 2
Cambs 3 - 6 Shots For 21
Essex 2 - 9 Shots Against 32

Norfolk 5 - 7

Suffolk 4 - 6
Rob Washbrook Beds 7 - 4 Points 7
Cambs 5 - 5 Shots For 28
Essex 5 - 4 Shots Against 25

Norfolk 4 - 6

Suffolk 7 - 6
Andy Cobbold Beds 8 - 3 Points 5
Cambs 2 - 11 Shots For 24
Essex 4 - 4 Shots Against 28

Norfolk 7 - 5

Suffolk 3 - 5
Alan Bull Beds 6 - 7 Points 1
Cambs 4 - 10 Shots For 23
Essex 4 - 4 Shots Against 41

Norfolk 3 - 12

Suffolk 6 - 8

Points 52
Shots For 314
Shots Against 366



National Championships - Potters Lesiure Resort - 13/11/2015 - 15/11/2015

Team Opponent Results

Thomas Ellis Beds 7 - 4 Points 9
Andy Cobbold Cambs 8 - 9 Shots For 71
Sandra Gammage Durham 6 - 11 Shots Against 48

David Danby Essex 6 - 7

Norfolk 8 - 8

N'Land 10 - 4

Suffolk 8 - 5

S'Land 18 - 0
Corrine Brown Beds 9 - 9 Points 6
Jacqui Harris Cambs 10 - 6 Shots For 59
Marilyn Cook Durham 9 - 12 Shots Against 76

Rob Washbrook Essex 11 - 8

Norfolk 2 - 12

N'Land 8 - 8

Suffolk 2 - 10

S'Land 8 - 11
Alan Bull Beds 9 - 10 Points 3
Gill Barraclough Cambs 7 - 7 Shots For 55
Jack Smalley Durham 7 - 7 Shots Against 78

Mick Cook Essex 8 - 9

Norfolk 3 - 11

N'Land 11 - 11

Suffolk 6 - 11

S'Land 4 - 12
Mary Cobbold Beds 7 - 9 Points 7
Leah Graves Cambs 8 - 8 Shots For 71
Paul Ellis Durham 6 - 8 Shots Against 54

Pete Cook Essex 10 - 8

Norfolk 7 - 8

N'Land 19 - 2

Suffolk 9 - 5

S'Land 5 - 6
Andrea Wilson Beds 11 - 4 Points 6
Dave Smith Cambs 6 - 7 Shots For 65
Paul Harris Durham 4 - 11 Shots Against 72

Craig Hearn Essex 9 - 8

Norfolk 10 - 12

N'Land 5 - 8

Suffolk 6 - 15

S'Land 14 - 7




Lynda Coates
Margaret Forrest
Rebecca Hearn
Jason Ellis

Beds
Cambs
Durham
Essex
Norfolk
N'Land
Suffolk
S'Land

14

12

10

11

ojujojujolunN

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

12
70
59

43
391
387



V Norfolk - (Away) - Wortwell Community Centre - 22/11/2015

Leah Graves
Dave Smith

Jack Smalley
Jason Ellis

Shirley Davidson
Jacqui Harris
Marilyn Cook

Rob Washbrook

Ben Summerfield
lan Carter
Roy Harden
Rebecca Hearn

Alan Bull
Jackie Harden
Jonathon Carter
Mick Cook

Mary Cobbold
Gill Barraclough
Paul Harris
Craig Hearn

Thomas Ellis
Andy Cobbold
Sandra Gammage
David Danby

Results
13 - 3
8 - 8
5 - 8
3 - 9
7 - 15
8 - 7
5 - 12
14 - 7
9 - 4
2 - 12
5 - 11
7 - 9
11 - 7
7 - 8
6 - 10
10 - 9
7 - 6
8 - 11

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

26
19

18
31

28
23

14
32

24
25

25
26

15
135
156



Mary Cobbold
lan Carter
Marilyn Cook
Jason Ellis

Alan Bull
Jackie Harden
Jack Smalley
Rob Washbrook

Ben Summerfield
Gill Barraclough
Roy Harden
Rebecca Hearn

Dave Smith
Margaret Forrest
Mick Cook
Jonathon Carter

Shirley Davidson
Ron Hart
Paul Harris
Craig Hearn

Jacqui Harris
Andy Cobbold
Sandra Gammage
David Danby

V Cambs - (Away) - 13/12/2015

Results
11 - 7
9 - 4
11 - 8
11 - 4
3 - 11
7 - 8
7 - 9
6 - 9
15 - 2
8 - 5
4 - 7
8 - 11
6 - 8
8 - 7
9 - 4
2 - 14
7 - 6
1 - 13

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

31
19

21
23

28
20

20
23

23
19

10
33

18
133
137



V Suffolk - (Home) Ware Drill Hall, Ware - 17/01/2016

Mary Cobbold
lan Carter
Marilyn Cook
Jason Ellis

Jacqui Harris
Andy Cobbold
Sandra Gammage
David Danby

Dave Smith
Roy Harden
Jonathon Carter
Pete Cook

Jackie Harden
Andy Cobbold

Jack Smalley
Rob Washbrook

Shirley Davidson
Mick Cook
Paul Harris
Craig Hearn

Ron Hart
Margaret Forrest
Ben Summerfield

Rebecca Hearn

Results
8 - 7
3 - 10
8 - 7
6 - 13
8 - 16
4 - 10
8 - 6
10 - 5
12 - 6
7 - 6
6 - 10
2 - 12
3 - 13
6 - 9
9 - 7
10 - 7
3 - 13
7 - 8

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

19
24

18
39

30
17

15
28

18
29

20
28

16
120
165



v Essex (Away) - Braintree Leisure Centre - 21/02/2016

Audrey Joy
Gill Barraclough
Jackie Harden
Margaret Forrest

Thomas Ellis
Andy Cobbold
Paul Harris
David Danby

Dave Smith
Roy Harden
Jonathon Carter
Pete Cook

Mary Cobbold
lan Carter
Marilyn Cook
Jason Ellis

Shirley Davidson
Mick Cook
Jack Smalley
Craig Hearn

Ron Hart
Jacqui Harris
Ben Summerfield
Rebecca Hearn

Results
11 - 3
4 - 9
9 - 8
11 - 5
4 - 9
6 - 7
11 - 8
12 - 7
9 - 9
7 - 5
3 - 11
8 - 5
9 - 8
5 - 7
8 - 7
5 - 22
5 - 9
1 - 15

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

24
20

21
21

32
24

18
21

22
22

11
46

19
128
154



V Beds (Home) - Shenley Village Hall, Shenley - 20/03/2016

Ron Hart
Ben Summerfield
Rebecca Hearn
Rob Washbrook

Thomas Ellis
Andy Cobbold
Sandra Gammage
David Danby

Dave Smith
Roy Harden
Jonathon Carter
Pete Cook

Mary Cobbold
lan Carter
Marilyn Cook
Jason Ellis

Paul Harris
Mick Cook
Jack Smalley
Craig Hearn

Audrey Joy
Gill Barraclough
Jackie Harden
Margaret Forrest

Results
13 - 5
2 - 12
12 - 1
14 - 4
8 - 5
12 - 11
4 - 7
14 - 2
10 - 3
14 - 4
9 - 8
12 - 2
15 - 3
2 - 13
9 - 4
5 - 9
2 - 15
7 - 9

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

Points
Shots For
Shots Against

27
18

34
20

28
12

35
14

26
20

14
33

24
164
117



Six Counties 10/04/2016 - Braintree Leisure Centre

Opponent Results
Ron Hart Beds 4 - 10 Points 6
Ben Summerfield Cambs 13 - 6 Shots For 42
Rebecca Hearn Essex 2 - 11 Shots Against 38
Rob Washbrook Norfolk 15 - 7
Suffolk 8 -
Thomas Ellis Beds 11 - 4 Points 7
Andy Cobbold Cambs 11 - 8 Shots For 38
Sandra Gammage Essex 9 - 5 Shots Against 43
David Danby Norfolk 7 - 7
Suffolk 0 - 19
Dave Smith Beds 8 - 5 Points 8
Roy Harden Cambs 12 - 4 Shots For 48
Jonathon Carter Essex 12 - 3 Shots Against 28
Pete Cook Norfolk 7 - 6
Suffolk 9 - 10
Mary Cobbold Beds 11 - 2 Points 4
lan Carter Cambs 5 - 12 Shots For 36
Marilyn Cook Essex 5 - 14 Shots Against 40
Jason Ellis Norfolk 6 - 7
Suffolk 9 - 5
Paul Harris Beds 8 - 7 Points 8
Mick Cook Cambs 8 - 6 Shots For 44
Jack Smalley Essex 12 - 3 Shots Against 32
Craig Hearn Norfolk 9 - 9
Suffolk 7 - 7
Audrey Joy Beds 9 - 5 Points 7
Gill Barraclough Cambs 11 - 4 Shots For 36
Jackie Harden Essex 7 - 6 Shots Against 38
Margaret Forrest Norfolk 8 - 8
Suffolk 1 - 15
Points 40
Shots For 244

Shots Against 219



